
The Round House 
Take Away Menu

The Round House 
Lintonville Parkway 

Ashington

01670 784 800

Breakfast

Collection only - orders should be made by 11.30am 

Toasted Tea Cake 
Beans on Toast 
Egg on Toast 
Round of Toast 
Crumpets 

£1.25 
£2.00 
£2.00 
£1.00 
£1.25 

Breakfast Sandwiches
(choice of bread or roll)

Bacon 
Sausage 

Bacon 
Sausage 
Egg 
Hash Browns 

Extra Items 

add 30p for a baguette

£2.00 
£2.00 

£0.50 
£0.50 
£0.30 
£0.30 

Breakfast Meal Deal 
Breakfast Sandwich 
with a cup of  tea or coffee 
bacon / egg / sausage 

£2.50 

Sandwiches
Egg Mayonnaise / Egg & Tomato 
Cheese Savoury / Cheese & Pickle / Cheese & Tomato 
Tuna Savoury / Tuna Sweetcorn 
Ham & Coleslaw / Ham & Pickle / Ham & Tomato 
Chicken Salad / Chicken & Bacon / BLT 
Coronation Chicken 
Prawn Marie Rose 

£2.25 
£2.50 
£2.75 
£2.75 
£2.75 
£2.25 
£3.00 

(choice of bread or roll, add 30p for a panini or baguette)

Toasties 
(see sandwich fillings) £2.50 

Catering packages are available, please call 01670 784 800 to enquire 

Jacket Potatoes 
Solo (with a knob of butter) 
Beans 
Cheese 
Tuna Savoury / Sweetcorn 
Coronation Chicken 
Prawn Marie Rose 

£2.50 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£3.75 

Extra Fillings 
Bacon / Chicken 
Coleslaw / Cheese / Beans 

£0.50 
£0.30 

Paninis
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry 
Tomato, Mozarella & Basil 
Ham & Cheese 
Tuna Melt 
Sweet Chilli Chicken 
Barbeque Chicken & Bacon 

£3.25 
£3.25 
£3.25 
£3.25 
£3.25 
£3.25 

Chips £1.50 

Soup (served with a roll)

£3.50 Two-Course Special (Tuesday and Thursday)

Main Meal and Pudding

£2.50 


