The Round House Take Away Menu Collection only - orders should be made by 11.30am

01670 784 800

Breakfast		Jacket Potatoes	£2.50
Toasted Tea Cake	£1.25	Solo (with a knob of butter) Beans	£3.00
Beans on Toast	£2.00	Cheese	£3.00
Egg on Toast	£2.00	Tuna Savoury / Sweetcorn	£3.50
Round of Toast	£1.00 £1.25	Coronation Chicken	£3.50
Crumpets	£1.23	Prawn Marie Rose	£3.75
Breakfast Sandwiches			
(choice of bread or roll)		Extra Fillings	£0.50
Bacon	£2.00	Bacon / Chicken	£0.30
Sausage	£2.00	Coleslaw / Cheese / Beans	20.30
add 30p for a baguette		Paninis	
Extra Items		Bacon, Brie & Cranberry	£3.25
Bacon	£0.50	Tomato, Mozarella & Basil	£3.25
Sausage	£0.50	Ham & Cheese	£3.25
Egg	£0.30	Tuna Melt Sweet Chilli Chicken	£3.25 £3.25
Hash Browns	£0.30	Barbeque Chicken & Bacon	£3.25
Breakfast Meal Deal		barbeque emeken & bacon	23.23
Breakfast Sandwich	£2.50	Toasties	
with a cup of tea or coffee		(see sandwich fillings)	£2.50
bacon / egg / sausage			
Sandwiches (choice of bread or roll, add 30p for a panini or baguette)			
Egg Mayonnaise / Egg & Tomato			£2.25
Cheese Savoury / Cheese & Pickle / Cheese & Tomato			£2.50
Tuna Savoury / Tuna Sweetcorn			£2.75
Ham & Coleslaw / Ham & Pickle / Ham & Tomato			£2.75
Chicken Salad / Chicken & Bacon / BLT			£2.75
Coronation Chicken			£2.25
Prawn Marie Rose			£3.00
Soup (served with a roll)			£2.50
Chips			£1.50
Two-Course Special (Tuesday and Thursday)			£3.50
Main Meal and Pudding			
Catering packages are available, please call 01670 784 800 to enquire			